Show Me Trading Privacy Policy

Privacy Policy

This Privacy Policy outlines how we collect, use, and protect your personal information on our website. By accessing or using our website, you agree to the terms of this Privacy Policy.

Information Collection: We may collect personal information such as name, email address, and browsing activity when you interact with our website. This information is collected through cookies, forms, and analytics tools.

Use of Information: We use the collected information to personalize your experience, improve our website, and communicate with you about our products and services. We may also use your information for marketing purposes with your consent.

Data Security: We implement security measures to protect your personal information from unauthorized access, alteration, disclosure, or destruction. However, no method of transmission over the internet or electronic storage is 100% secure.

Third-party Disclosure: We do not sell, trade, or otherwise transfer your personal information to third parties without your consent, except for trusted third parties who assist us in operating our website or conducting our business.

Third-party Links: Our website may contain links to third-party websites. We are not responsible for the privacy practices or content of these websites. We encourage you to review the privacy policies of these websites before providing any personal information.

Children's Privacy: Our website is not directed at children under the age of 18. We do not knowingly collect personal information from children. If you are a parent or guardian and believe that your child has provided us with personal information, please contact us, and we will take appropriate action to remove the information.

Changes to Privacy Policy: We reserve the right to update or modify this Privacy Policy at any time. Any changes will be effective immediately upon posting on this page. It is your responsibility to review this Privacy Policy periodically for changes.

Contact Us: If you have any questions or concerns about this Privacy Policy, please contact us at admin@showmetrading.com.

This Privacy Policy was last updated on April 12th, 2024.